Optional AccessoriesStandard Features
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
Specifications subject to change without notice
Battery Eliminator

Made in U.S.A
Model Number Nomenclature
AC Phase Codes
1 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
Battery Cell Range
Factory set at
60L or 92NC
24L or 37NC
Model Number
Mounting
DC Amps
DC Volts
AC Voltage Code
AC Phase Code
Battery Cell Range
A97R  -  40 - 130V  - V1  - 60L
Model Number
DC Output Nominal
Current Draw
@ 100% Load
(Amps)
Shipping
Weight
Amps Volts
AC
Input
Phase
Case
No.
Overall Dimensions
W x D x H
A97R-20-130V-V1 15
417 x 467 x 222 mm
49 22.3
A97R-40-130V-V1 30 96RW 60 27.3
A97W-20-130V-V1 15
483 x 236 x 467 mm
49 22.3
A97W-40-130V-V1 30 96RW 60 27.3
A97-60-130V-V1 45
483 x 381 x 610 mm
130 59.1
A97-60-130V-V3 28 4 130 59.1
Cable Entry
(when facing unit)
AC Input
Mounting
RIGHT/BACK
RIGHT/BACK
RIGHT/TOP/BOTTOM
RIGHT/TOP/BOTTOM
RIGHT LEFT
RIGHT LEFT
19/23” Rack
19/23” Rack